
Cowes Enterprise College – Easter Revision Schedule 2023 

 

Date Subject Times 

Monday 3/4/23  English – Miss Beale’s class 
 
English – Mrs Augustus’ class 
 
Drama and Film – All Drama 
and Film Studies students 
welcome 

10-1pm 
 
12-3pm 
 
9-2pm 

Tuesday 4/4/23 English – All other English 
classes 
 
History – All History students 
welcome 
 
Geography – All Geography 
students welcome 
 
Drama and Film – All Drama 
and Film Studies students 
welcome 

10-1pm 
 
 
9-12pm 
 
 
9-12pm 
 
 
9-3pm 

Wednesday 5/4/23 Science (Biology) – All students 
welcome 
 
Science (Chemistry) – All 
students welcome 
 
Maths – All Higher paper 
students welcome 
 
History - All History students 
welcome 
 
Geography - All Geography 
students welcome 
 

9-10.30am  
 
 
10:30-12:00pm  
 
 
9-11am 
 
 
9-12pm 
 
 
9-12pm 

Thursday 6/4/23 History - All History students 
welcome 
 
Geography - All Geography 
students welcome 

9-12pm 
 
 
9-12pm 

Wednesday 12/4/23 Maths – All Foundation paper 
students welcome. 
 
Maths – All Higher paper 
students welcome 

9-11am 
 
 
12-2pm 

Friday 14/4/23 Maths – All Foundation paper 
students welcome 

9-11am 

 


