Date	Subject	Times
Monday 3/4/23	English – Miss Beale's class	10-1pm
	English – Mrs Augustus' class	12-3pm
	Drama and Film – All Drama and Film Studies students welcome	9-2pm
Tuesday 4/4/23	English – All other English classes	10-1pm
	History – All History students welcome	9-12pm
	Geography – All Geography students welcome	9-12pm
	Drama and Film – All Drama and Film Studies students welcome	9-3pm
Wednesday 5/4/23	Science (Biology) – All students welcome	9-10.30am
	Science (Chemistry) – All students welcome	10:30-12:00pm
	Maths – All Higher paper students welcome	9-11am
	History - All History students welcome	9-12pm
	Geography - All Geography students welcome	9-12pm
Thursday 6/4/23	History - All History students welcome	9-12pm
	Geography - All Geography students welcome	9-12pm
Wednesday 12/4/23	Maths – All Foundation paper students welcome.	9-11am
	Maths – All Higher paper students welcome	12-2pm
Friday 14/4/23	Maths – All Foundation paper students welcome	9-11am